
18. DELLO-CUP 2021

21./22. August 2021

Mixed Gruppe C

25001344 Frommholz, Marlies, TC Pinnow

15000000 Majauskas, Vitautas, Spartak Ignalina

Engelke, Burkhard, TC Pinnow

Gierke, Franziska, TC Pinnow

[Rast]

26751296 Neumann, Elke, SC Parchim

14201829 Hoeft, Adolf, SC Parchim

14201829 Hoeft, Adolf, SC Parchim

26751296 Neumann, Elke, SC Parchim

18890066 Neumann, Tino, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenber

27752827 Appelt, Kerstin, TC Pinnow

16402240 Schwerdtfeger, Dietmar, TC Pinnow

26000930 Fundke, Irmgard, TC Brüel

16853147 Nicolai, Klaus-Dieter, TC Pinnow

27001950 Fröck, Tina, TC Pinnow

15202159 Hartwig, Michael, TV Bergen

25150776 Dräger, Gerda, Schweriner TC 1908

25302314 Rahn, Milana, TC Barsbüttel

14952407 Bieber, Bernd, TC Barsbüttel

15401934 Schramm, Uwe, TC Pinnow

27250582 Sperber, Yvonne, TC BW Rostock

16755073 Lepak, Uwe, TSG Calbe/Saale

25801798 Tobiasch, Sabine, TSG Calbe/Saale

[Rast]

[Rast]

25601138 Hartwig, Silke, TV Bergen

15804041 Neumann, Manfred, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Witten

Gierke, Nico, TC Pinnow

28150839 Rothe, Grit, TC Mühl Rosin

Frommholz / Majauskas
9:5

[Rast]

Appelt / Neumann, Tino
9:5

Fundke, I. / Schwerdtfeger
9:6

Dräger / Hartwig, M.
9:5

Sperber / Schramm
9:0

[Rast]

Rothe / Gierke, N.
9:8

Frommholz / Majauskas

Appelt / Neumann, Tino
9:6

Sperber / Schramm
9:4

Rothe / Gierke, N.

Appelt / Neumann, Tino
9:3

Sperber / Schramm
9:3

Appelt / Neumann, Tino
9:6
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18. DELLO-CUP 2021

21./22. August 2021

Mixed
[1] 26700161 Surminski, Katja, Schweriner TC 1908

16001475 Urbanek, Werner, Schweriner TC 1908

Gierke, Nico, TC Pinnow
28150839 Rothe, Grit, TC Mühl Rosin

25601138 Hartwig, Silke, TV Bergen
15804041 Neumann, Manfred, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberg

16301471 Büttner, Olaf, TC Mühl Rosin
27351160 Machner, Bianca, TC Mühl Rosin

[Rast]

[Rast]

[Rast]

[Rast]

[5] 19255845 Spruth, Denny, SC Parchim
26101020 Oldekop, Anette, SC Parchim

15202159 Hartwig, Michael, TV Bergen
25150776 Dräger, Gerda, Schweriner TC 1908

18652568 Konrad, Frank, SC Parchim
26610589 Konrad-Voigtmann, Anja, SC Parchim

25302314 Rahn, Milana, TC Barsbüttel
14952407 Bieber, Bernd, TC Barsbüttel

Engelke, Burkhard, TC Pinnow

Gierke, Franziska, TC Pinnow

28051565 Fundke, Rilana, TC Mühl Rosin
17952264 Nachtwey, Roman, TC Pinnow

25001344 Frommholz, Marlies, TC Pinnow
15000000 Majauskas, Vitautas, Spartak Ignalina

[3] 28709813 Rubel, Ann-Kathrin, TC Pinnow
17300761 Westphal, Marco, TC Neustrelitz

[4] 26600809 Kretschmar, Karin, TC Pinnow
16551240 Zingler, Jens, TC Pinnow

16755073 Lepak, Uwe, TSG Calbe/Saale
25801798 Tobiasch, Sabine, TSG Calbe/Saale

15401934 Schramm, Uwe, TC Pinnow
27250582 Sperber, Yvonne, TC BW Rostock

14902187 Finck, Rolf, TC Pinnow
27550903 Sadewasser, Diana, SC Parchim

15102211 Stellwagen, Hans, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow
25801068 Vogel, Gundula, TC Mühl Rosin

16853147 Nicolai, Klaus-Dieter, TC Pinnow
27001950 Fröck, Tina, TC Pinnow

[6] 16402240 Schwerdtfeger, Dietmar, TC Pinnow
26000930 Fundke, Irmgard, TC Brüel

16851729 Bauer, Henrik, Schweriner TC 1908
27101966 Bauer, Sabine, TC Pinnow

[Rast]

[Rast]

[Rast]

[Rast]

14201829 Hoeft, Adolf, SC Parchim
26751296 Neumann, Elke, SC Parchim

20251384 Nöhring, Greta, TC Pinnow
15901660 von Mandelsloh, Egbert, SC Parchim

18890066 Neumann, Tino, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenberge
27752827 Appelt, Kerstin, TC Pinnow

[2] 26552137 Hasselmann, Silke, TC Pinnow
15952648 Gruben, Jorge, TC Pinnow

Surminski / Ur
9:3

Machner / Büttn
9:3

[Rast]

[Rast]

Oldekop / Spru
9:4

Konrad-Voigtma
9:0

Fundke, R. / Na
9:1

Rubel / Westph
9:0

Kretschmar / Zi
9:0

Sadewasser / Fi
9:5

Vogel, G. / Stell
9:8

Bauer, S. / Baue
9:3

[Rast]

[Rast]

Nöhring / von M
9:6

Hasselmann / 
9:2

Surminski / Ur
9:5

[Rast]

Oldekop / Spru
9:4

Rubel / Westph
9:2

Kretschmar / Zi
9:4

Bauer, S. / Baue
9:5

[Rast]

Hasselmann / 
9:4

Surminski / Ur

Rubel / Westph
9:2

Kretschmar / Zi
9:2

Hasselmann / 

Surminski / Ur
9:7

Hasselmann / 
9:4

Surminski / Ur
9:4

Rubel / Westph
9:3

3. Platz
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18. DELLO-CUP 2021

21./22. August 2021

Mixed Gruppe B

15901660 von Mandelsloh, Egbert, SC Parchim

20251384 Nöhring, Greta, TC Pinnow

[Rast]

16301471 Büttner, Olaf, TC Mühl Rosin

27351160 Machner, Bianca, TC Mühl Rosin

17952264 Nachtwey, Roman, TC Pinnow

28051565 Fundke, Rilana, TC Mühl Rosin

18652568 Konrad, Frank, SC Parchim

26610589 Konrad-Voigtmann, Anja, SC Parchim

14902187 Finck, Rolf, TC Pinnow

27550903 Sadewasser, Diana, SC Parchim

[Rast]

15102211 Stellwagen, Hans, SG Ludwigslust/Grabow

25801068 Vogel, Gundula, TC Mühl Rosin

Nöhring / von Mandelsloh

Machner / Büttner
9:6

Sadewasser / Finck
9:4

Vogel, G. / Stellwagen

Machner / Büttner
9:5

Sadewasser / Finck
9:4

Sadewasser / Finck
9:7
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18. DELLO-CUP 2021

21./22. August 2021

Mixed Gruppe D

14201829 Hoeft, Adolf, SC Parchim

26751296 Neumann, Elke, SC Parchim

[Rast]

16755073 Lepak, Uwe, TSG Calbe/Saale

25801798 Tobiasch, Sabine, TSG Calbe/Saale

Engelke, Burkhard, TC Pinnow

Gierke, Franziska, TC Pinnow

16853147 Nicolai, Klaus-Dieter, TC Pinnow

27001950 Fröck, Tina, TC Pinnow

14952407 Bieber, Bernd, TC Barsbüttel

25302314 Rahn, Milana, TC Barsbüttel

[Rast]

15804041 Neumann, Manfred, SV Empor/Grün-Rot Wittenber

25601138 Hartwig, Silke, TV Bergen

Neumann, Elke / Hoeft

Tobiasch / Lepak
9:7

Fröck / Nicolai
9:1

Hartwig, S. / Neumann, Ma

Neumann, Elke / Hoeft
9:8

Fröck / Nicolai
9:3

Fröck / Nicolai
9:7
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